
IN‌
WALK‌

Get your COVID Autumn Booster and/or Flu
Jab at the Coventry & North Warwickshire

Cricket Club without an appointment. 

Thu 24 Oct 8-6
Fri 25 Oct 8-6
Sat 26 Oct 8-6
Mon 28 Oct 8-6
Wed 30 Oct 8-6
Thu 31 Oct 8-6
Fri 1 Nov 8-6
Sat 2 Nov 8-6

Mon 4 Nov8-4
Thu 7 Nov8-4
Fri 8 Nov 8-4
Sat 9 Nov 8-4
Thu 14 Nov 8-4
Fri 15 Nov 8-4
Sat 16 Nov 8-4


